
C O

A

B

b) ÐAOB =

c) ÐBOC =

a) ÐAOC =

Angles

© https://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.comhttps://www.k8worksheets.com

O

X

Y

Z

ÐXOY =

ÐYOZ =

a)

b)

c) ÐXOZ =

O P

Q

R

https://whttps://whttps://whttps://www.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.comww.k8worksheets.com

b)

c)

a)

ÐPOQ =

ÐPOR =

ÐQOR =

1050

550

500

300

1000

500

WS #1

Find the measure of each indicated angle.

b)

c)

a) 530

370

ÐLON =

O

L

M

N

ÐMON =

ÐLOM =

1)

3) 4)

2)


